RANKING TEMPORADA 1920

Espada Femenina - ABSOLUTA

Generar Ranking
Encontrados: 201

POS  APELLIDOS

CISNEROS GAVIN
KISKAPUSI

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
ZUGASTI CAPELLA
CISNEROS GAVIN
MATEOS TORNER
PEREZ GARCIA
ARRIBAS GOMEZ

9 LIXANDRU

10 ALDANA JULIAN

11 RAPOSO TRAMONT
12 LUQUE LOPEZ MINGO

O~NO OB WN -

13 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA

14 IBANEZ MARTIN

15 BONITO PARREIRA
16 PEREZ SIMBOR

17 VIVEROS MENDOZA
18 POPESCU BRANZA
19 ORERO CANO

20 TORREGO ALVAREZ
21 DE JESUS PEREIRA

22 RUIZ DE MIER MALDONADO

23 LOPEZ DE LA PENA
24 TORRENTE ROCA
25 SAUCEDO NOVAL
26 PUJOL GIL

27 PENA RAMBALDI

NOMBRE

ALEJANDRA
DORA

INES
PAULA
SOFIA
MARIA
SAMANTHA
CLAUDIA
NICOLE
NAIARA
DANA

ANA

SARA
CELIA
FABIANA
SOFIA
MONSERRAT
ANA MARIA
CRISTINA
ALICIA
INES
ANDREA
PAULA
LUCIA
ROCIO
ANAIS
BERTA

CLUB

CE-M
VCE-VA
CELC-M
CREA-M
CE-M
VCE-VA
CELC-M
CELC-M
CEB-M
CELC-M
COE-M
CE-M
CELC-M
SAMA-M
CREA-M
SEM-V
COE-M
EDMC-VA
SAMA-M
CREA-M
100TO-C
CEP-M
TRESCANTOS-M
SAMA-M
VCE-VA
SEA-T
COE-M

NACIMIENTO 1819
1990 1386,94
1982 1476,69
1994 1521,08
2002 1101.,6
1996 1653,78
1998 1130,72
1989 826,42
2004 746,81
2003 678,94
1995 1039,72
2002 628,29
1995 592,76
1993 912,57
2000 438,39
1994 651,34
1991 733,81
2001 972,89
1984 0

1983 338,21
2002 850,34
1989 377,98
1997 934,7
1999 605,25
2001 518,45
1993 428,87
2003 418,23
1993 724,04

VALLADOLID

2072,44 (2)
2424 (1)
1119,19 (10)
1098,62 (11)
767,63 (20)
1470,74 (5)
1782,96 (3)
1141,92 (9)
790,37 (18)
1369,33 (8)
767,63 (20)
1062,58 (13)

1431,41 (6)
778,7 (19)
687,46 (29)

1046,59 (14)
702,88 (27)
1398,15 (7)
438,81 (36)
673,07 (31)
747,07 (22)
711,03 (26)
702,88 (27)
457,59 (33)

MADRID

2073,96 (2)
1124,22 (10)
1435,32 (6)
1785,36 (3)
1146,72 (9)
796,68 (18)
774,18 (20)
1023,84 (16)
1402,4 (7)
435,09 (38)
1373,88 (8)
1052,36 (14)
1785,36 (3)
785,13 (19)
1103,86 (11)
1103,86 (11)
1474,26 (5)
2424 (1)
1037,62 (15)
726,52 (25)
364,03 (53)
710,08 (27)
774,18 (20)
694,82 (29)
718,14 (26)
735,24 (24)
673,8 (32)

PUNT

5.533,34
5.024,91
4.075,59
3.985,58
3.568,13
3.398,14
3.383,56
2.912,57
2.871,71
2.844,14
2.769,80
2.707,70
2.697,93
2.654,93
2.533,90
2.525,13
2.447,15
2.424,00
2.422,42
2.279,74
2.140,16
2.083,59
2.052,50
1.960,34
1.858,04
1.856,35
1.855,43



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

GONZALEZ SANDOVAL
ISIDRO ALEJO

VIDAL SOLA

AZNAR DE VARGAS

ROBLES FERNANDEZ-REVUELTA

MORENO HIDALGO
HERAS MARQUEZ
RANGEL ALLUE
ASCASSO ALDAY
ZAJAROVA BERNAL
ABASHEVA

LINARES URBINA
LOBERA GARCIA
STEINBERG HERRERA
STANIER

LOZANO PORRAS
MERINO MATIA
HEREDIA VIVES
CENTENERA PEREZ
TORRES FERNANDEZ
BENITEZ GASTALDO
MEDINA BEAS
BOULANDIER LEZA
DAMAS MORALES
DEL CAMPO AYALA
MARTINEZ RUIZ
VEGAS ORTEGA
TORREGO ALVAREZ
PALOMO ALONSO
CONDE MORALES

MIRAMONTES TORNERO

MARTINEZ VIDAL
BERENGUER SAGARRA
MORENO ANDRES
MARTIN LESCURA
LUKE CEBEIRO

ZUGEL

HERMINIO

BOCOS LACONCHA

DYAMELYS MERCEDES
ALBA
PAULA
LAURA
ELENA
NAIARA
LUCIA
BEATRIZ
MARIA
VALERIA
DARIA
HELENA
TERESA
MARIA
LYDIA AMY
CANDELA
MONICA
LAURA
MACARENA
MARIA
ESTER
SANDRA
MARIA
ELENA
JESSICA
ALICIA
LUCIA
MARTINA
VALERIA
BARBARA
ANDREA
ELISA
JUNCAL
MARIA ISABEL
ANDREA
PAULA
ALMA
INES
PAULA

CEC-C
SAMA-M
SEA-T
SAMA-M
SAMA-M
VCE-VA
SAMA-M
CEA-Z
CEGA-VI
COE-M
CNE-NA
CREA-M
SA-LO
CREA-M
CE-M
CREA-M
SAES-BU
SAM-B
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CE-M
SAV-V
CREA-M
SA-LO
COE-M
SA-LO
SAES-BU
CELC-M
CREA-M
COE-M
SAMA-M
100TO-C
CEC-C
utB-Zz
COE-M
CEP-M
CREA-M
CREA-M
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CEGA-VI

1994
2000
2002
2003
2004
1997
2000
2002
1992
1970
1998
2006
2000
1980
1997
2006
1998
2000
1994
2002
2002
1993
1999
1987
1989
2002
2005
2006
1997
1997
2004
2004
1988
2000
1998
2003
2006
1991
2000

0
527,95
418,48
298,58
0
671,7
647,92
401,76
536,06
271,35
251,56
0
568,46
359,79
0

0
356,43
0
1016,73
0
2475
218,56
414,75
0
286,62
143,86
62,85
0
849,79
342,33
77,11
87,11
398,21
0

0
116,81
0
740,28
1411

1782,96 (3)
728,3 (24)
432,9 (37)
802,7 (17)
1079,85 (12)
737,48 (23)
376,74 (48)
176,59 (76)
444,89 (35)

680,15 (30)

1031,7 (15)

372,29 (49)

452,66 (35)
680,58 (31)
376,48 (50)
348,49 (57)
380,79 (49)

753,82 (22)
334,01 (61)

1068,18 (
385,2 (48
372,25 (51)

)
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337,54 (60)
408,69 (43)
418,86 (41)
194,65 (73)
446,64 (36)
394,29 (46)
344,78 (58)
398,98 (45)
458,85 (34)

175,1 (80)
413,72 (42)

403,78 (44)
389,69 (47)
429,54 (39)
219,44 (65)
744,33 (23)

197,6 (72)

1.782,96
1.708,91
1.531,96
1.477,76
1.428,34
1.409,18
1.405,45
1.332,17
1.314,96
1.289,13
1.278,80
1.230,43
1.146,20
1.131,30
1.068,18
1.065,35
1.043,35
1.031,70
1.016,73
1.003,76
984,78
969,64
964,76
897,78
875,24
874,56
867,38
854,36
849,79
838,95
808,9
806,6
801,99
790,16
773,02
763,4
744,33
740,28
710,99



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

GARCIA GONZALEZ
KARLSON

GARCIA ALBARES
ZAMORANO SALARDON
VALERA SANCHEZ
CABO SOBRINO
FAVRE

SEVERI CARDONA
GRAMAGE CASADO
BUENO PEREZ

DE VARGAS HILLA
PANEDA DE LA PENA
JIMENEZ

GONZALEZ RIVERAS
SANJURJO FUENTES
CUCALA PAGE

LUQUE LOPEZ MINGO
TEIJEIRO CALDERON
GONZALEZ GARRIDO
MESA CALLEJA
ARRATE BEL
TRABADA SANCHEZ DE TOCA
CABRERO DEL CAMPO
IRLES VIDAL

MARTIN CASTILLO

GIL GARAYOA

GARRO LORENZO
CABANES MARZAL
TABUCCHI BENEITEZ
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
FERNANDEZ LUACES
NUNEZ LLORENTE
LAVARA RODRIGUEZ
GOMEZ ESCRIBANO
ZARCOS CARLES
REMESAL RASO

DE LAS HIJAS ESTEVEZ
RANNINGER PEREZ
PEREZ QUIROGA

MARIA
EBBA
CAROLINA
ANDREA
MACARENA
AINARA
FANNY
CLAUDIA
BLANCA
SOFIA
CRISTINA
VICTORIA
ROSANY
SARA

NOA

ERIKA
MARIA
NURIA
MARIA
CARMEN
JULIA
GRACIA
SARA
ESPERANZA
PAULA
MARIA
MARIA
MARTA
PAULA
NAIARA GADEA
LUCIA
LORENA
ALBA
YOLANDA
JUDIT

ANA

ELENA
MARIA DEL PILAR
MARIA VICTORIA

CE-M

COE-M

SA-LO

CE-M

CEB-M

SUNE-BI

SAV-V

SAV-V

SAMA-M
TRESCANTOS-M
VCE-VA

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
COE-M

ECC-BU

100TO-C

SAES-BU

CE-M

CEP-M

SAV-V

SA-LO

CELC-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
VCE-VA

CEGA-VI

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CNE-NA

CNE-NA

SEM-V

CELC-M

SAES-BU

CEC-C

VCE-VA

CE-M

SAMA-M

SEM-V

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CEB-M

CREA-M
Independiente

1998
1996
1996
1996
1973
2000
1996
2000
2000
1999
1969
2000
2001
2001
2002
2003
2001
1995
1997
1998
1997
2000
2001
1988
1993
1997
1997
1999
2004
2001
1998
1972
2001
1999
1996
2001
2000
2005
2002

505,97

685,6

671,27
128,49
140,78

61,36
41,8
157,97
46,79
512
179,65
123,74
114,71
136,87
113,53
118,94
121,78
74,05
246,14
449,4
25,94
127,93
425,05
94,21
136,16

84.27
99,45

200,09
43,07

139,68
228,88
372,89
109,12

1o 1o

203,79
194,33
182,34
203,79
162,84
381,28

67
70
74
67
81
47
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185,28 (73)
170,99 (78)
351,33 (54)
188,26 (72)
149,92 (86)
359,47 (52)
197,44 (69)
210,32 (65)

416,08 (40)
123,95 (97)

152,44 (85)
133,04 (93)
410,75 (41)
173,77 (77)
165,52 (80)
390,67 (45)

335,91 (58)
117,38 (100)
144,96 (88)

115,23 (101)

200,59 (71)
702,31 (28)

327,12 (63)
323,75 (64)
440,79 (37)
356,12 (55)
368,1 (52)

465,22 (33)

330,54 (62)
188,88 (75)
203,62 (70)

186,05 (76)
216,18 (66)

206,69 (69)

175,1 (80)

175,1 (80)
152,33 (89)

147,58 (91)
131,75 (98)

183,26 (77)
121,12 (103)
136,16 (96)

360,04 (54)
352,27 (56)

706,56
702,31
685,6
671,27
659,4
658,86
623,13
621,27
572,74
539,25
512,01
512
510,19
497,9
489,32
488,2
487,84
485,04
481,25
478,18
456,46
4494
442,02
426,98
425,05
421,75
421,53
410,75
405,62
396,72
390,67
383,35
378,98
378,18
373,84
372,89
360,51
360,04
352,27



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

RODRIGUEZ MORENO
DANCIU

SHUNUPINA

DIAZ CODINA

YANGXIN MORENO
SALMINEN

GIL LOPEZ

BELMONTE DELGADO
JIMENEZ CEBADA
OLMOS LINARES
TOVAR KARAINDROS
VIDAURRE PEREZ
RAMIREZ PEINADO
RODRIGO HERNANDEZ
CUADRA RUIZ

BEL ALEXEEVA
ALTUNA RUIZ

GALAN COSTELA

DE MIGUEL GARCIA
SANZ DEL POZO
OLMOS LINARES
BETHENCOURT ESCOBAR
VICENTE SIENES
VARELA CORTES
ORTEGA GARCIA
PAREDES CORDON
PENA COBAIN

CASTRO DIOS

FROVEL DE LA TORRE
ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO PENA
MURO BELLOSO
MEDINA GONZALEZ
PEREZ CAMARA
TEBAR MARTINEZ
CANO DIOSA
ZAMORANO SALARDON
ARREGUI GARCIA
BRETEAU IANNUZZ|
DIAZ ESCALONA

MARIA

ADELA
EKATERINA
LUCIA

ISABEL

SARA
CARLOTA
ELODIE

ANA ISABEL
LIDIA REBECA
ORIANA
GOIZARGI
SOFIA

MARIA
SANDRA
ALEXANDRA
IZARBE

IRENE
SUSANA MARTA
MARIA

ANA MARIA
ANTONIETA
ANA

LUCIA

AITANA
CLAUDIA
ASTRID

SARA

INES
CARLOTA
MARINA
ANDREA
FLAVIA

NURIA

ROSA MARIA
MARIA COVADONGA
BEATRIZ
ANDREA
MARIA TERESA

Independiente

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
100TO-C

CCE-M

SAV-V

SAES-BU

CELC-M

SAMA-M

CEST-AV

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CNE-NA

CEP-M

SAES-BU

SA-LO

CESAN-S

CEA-Z

CESAN-S

SUNE-BI

CELC-M

CEA-VA

COE-M

CEB-M

VCE-VA

CELC-M

CREA-M

CE-M

CEC-C

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CE-M

UTB-Zz

SAM-B

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CVA-CR
Independiente

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CCC-M

CCC-M

1997
1994
1983
2003
2005
1997
1999
1998
1999
1978
1998
2002
2005
2002
1998
2004
1998
1995
1971
2005
1974
1998
1994
2005
2005
2003
1967
2004
2004
2002
2002
2001
1996
1970
1965
1991
1997
1998
1997

69,89
348,92
348,92
55,95

320,88
308,38

295 51
23,72

157,88
123,85
88,13
65,33
80,81
107,38

1O IO 1o

54,18
67,19

68,58
69,13
36,88
178,55

52,36
165,67

152,89
151,3

150,58
145,22
142,38

130,73 (94)

119,55 (99)
328,59 (60)
147,43 (87)
137,73 (91)
144,96 (88)
126,19 (96)
121,74 (98)
179,45 (75)
160,2 (82)
130,73 (94)
111 (103)
113,11 (102)
157,58 (83)

140,11 (90)
207,03 (66)

155 (84)

170,99 (78)

149,94 (90)

167,23 (83)
341,13 (59)
162,15 (85)
159,65 (86)

119,06 (104)
157,18 (87)

145,25 (92)
191,75 (74)
125,31 (101)

117,02 (105)
216,18 (66)

129,58 (99)
127,44 (100)

177,78 (79)
123,21 (102)

164,68 (84)

350,56
348,92
348,92
342,73
341,13
328,59
320,88
309,58
308,38
297,38
295,51
287,74
283,37
279,62
269,1

267,58
257,08
241,01
238,11
236,31
230,13
216,18
211,76
207,3

207,03
198,16
196,57
191,88
178,55
177,78
175,57
170,99
165,67
164,68
152,89
151,3

150,58
145,22
142,38



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

ALCAZAR TOMAS
RETAMOSA FERREIRO
RAMON CONSTANTI
REBOLLEDO ROMILLO
SYCHEVA

VELINOVA IVANOVA
ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO PENA
SENDARRUBIA CANELA
LAVANICOVA
FERNANDEZ ALIRANGUES
IBANEZ GRIMA
FRASQUET HERNANDEZ
PALACIO PEREZ
HERNANZ MORAL
MARTIN SAEZ

ORTEGA MORILLAS
DOMINGUEZ REGUERO
OLAYA CAMPION
ALONSO ESCOBAR
LOPEZ SILVERO SAURA
GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ
MARTIN OLIVERA
HERRERO GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

DE LA MOTA GONZALEZ
GUTIERREZ MOLINA
RODRIGUEZ CARO
FRANCO PEREZ

MARIN PERIS

PRADO VALINO

ORBEA SALAZAR
MIQUEL LASSO DE LA VEGA
ALFAGEME MARTIN
SAFONT SORNI

GARCIA COLL
RODRIGUEZ FIDALGO
PELLICER TORRES
FERNANDEZ RUANO
BAIXAULI RUIZ

DIANA

MARTA
AMANDA

LUCIA

YULIA

VANIA

CLARA
VERONICA
KATERINA
LAURA

PAULA

MARTA

AlA

MARIA DEL CARMEN
INES

CARMEN
ESTIBALIZ
ASTRID XIMENA
CRISTINA
ELAINE

JULIA
BARBARA
MARTA
MARICRUZ
LARA

ANGELA
HELENA

ANA

ROSA

AINHOA
MERCEDES
ANNA MARIA
MARIA DEL ROSARIO
ANNA CARLOTA
LLARA
YOLANDA
LAURA

LAURA

CARME

CVA-CR

CVA-CR

SEM-V

CELC-M
Independiente
SEM-V

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
SAV-V

CCC-M

CEA-V

CCE-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CESAN-S

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CE-SG

SA-GR

CEGA-VI

ECC-BU

SEM-V

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CESAN-S

CESAN-S

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CEB-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
100TO-C

SUNE-BI

SEM-V

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
(Sin Licencia - 1920)
SAV-V

2004
1988
1994
2003
1992
1970
1998
2001
1984
1993
2001
1987
1985
1970
1998
2003
2002
2001
1984
1995
2001
1995
1990
1976
1991
2002
1992
1981
1992
2003
1961
1980
1975
1994
1999
1999
1992
1994
2004
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127,44
117,56
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109,03
108,97
98,18
95,61
94,47
94,14
88,1
85,24
84,33
84,11
82,57
81,92
81,47
80,89
73,64
65,48
65,33
64,14
60,1
55,92
55
54,82
49,36
49,17
48,92
46,26
46,21
44,29

137,73 (91)

140,65 (94)
138,39 (95)
114,99 (106)

136,16 (96)

114,99 (106)
111 (108)
111 (108)

140,65
138,39
138,33
137,73
136,16
132,39
127,44
117,56
114,99
111
111
109,03
108,97
98,18
95,61
94,47
94,14
88,1
85,24
84,33
84,11
82,57
81,92
81,47
80,89
73,64
65,48
65,33
64,14
60,1
55,92
55
54,82
49,36
49,17
48,92
46,26
46,21
44,29



184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

MONINOS PELLICER
CANTERO PONCE
FERNANDEZ BAENA
VALINO CANDAL
VANES MARTIN
ARMAS FERNANDEZ
LARRAD RAMIREZ
TORNERO GASCA
RAMOS RODRIGUEZ
EIRIZ MATA
VICANDI EMBEITA
MARTINES
CAPELLA MOREY
GOMEZ QINTANA
MIRANDA VAZQUEZ
GARCIA HERRERO
GARCIA HERRERO
RODRIGO BAZAL

TAMIE AYA
LAURA

PAOLA

MARIA JOSE
CELIA

MARIA DEL ROCIO
CLAUDIA YURENA
ELVIRA

BLANCA

NIEVES

JASONE

ISABELA

MARIA ANTONIA
VICTORIA

SOFIA

ELENA

LUCIA

MARIA

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
SECB-M

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
100TO-C

VCE-VA

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CEGA-VI

CREA-M

SA-GR

100TO-C

CEGA-VI

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
CREA-M

CESAN-S

(Sin Licencia - 1920)
SAARVI-VI
SAARVI-VI

(Sin Licencia - 1920)

1983
1992
1984
1971
2004
1991
2002
2000
2002
1971
1958
2000
1969
2003
2003
2001
2004
2003

43,34
42,86
42,46
33,75
31,83
30,45
30,19
28,13
27,8

26,66
26,24
24,89
24,11
23,52
23,19
22,63
22,2

22,2

43,34
42,86
42,46
33,75
31,83
30,45
30,19
28,13
27,8

26,66
26,24
24,89
24,11
23,52
23,19
22,63
22,2

22,2



